All May-September
Cruzin Port Car Show

First Tuesday night of the month,
Rain date second Tuesday night
Farmers Market Square
Hammond/Pike St. Intersection

Saturday, May 25

Hillburn Community Garage Sale

9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Globel Adult Community Center Parking Lot, Hillburn

Monday, May 27

Memorial Day Ceremony and Parade
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

96 Orange Turnpike, Sloatsburg

Monday, May 27
Memorial Day Parade, Ceremony
and BBQ

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
41 Washington Ave., Suffern

All June-October

Port Jervis Farmers Market
10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. on Saturdays
Farmers Market Square
Hammond/Pike St. Intersection

Sunday, June 2

The Fabulous Fifties
12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Riverside Park, Port Jervis

Saturday, June 8

2024 Greenwood Lake Street Fair
11:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Windermere Ave., Greenwood Lake

Saturday, June 8
Town of Greenville’s 2nd Annual

Summer Festival
11:00 a.m.
1537 US Route 6, Port Jervis

Sunday, June 9

PJ Soap Box Derby
9:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Sussex St., Port Jervis

Sunday, June 9
Sloatsburg Chamber of
Commerce Spring Fest
12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Mill Street Park

Rear of Characters Restaurant
94 Orange Turnpike, Sloatsburg




Saturday, June 15
Town of Tuxedo Summer Concerts:

Uncle Shoehorn
5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
Powerhouse Park, Tuxedo

Saturday, June 15

Town of Monroe Food Truck Festival
11:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.
61 O&R Road, Monroe

Wednesday, June 26 - Friday, June 28 -
6:00 p.m. -10:00 p.m.

Saturday, June 29 - 6:00 p.m. - 10:30 p.m.

2024 Warwick Fire Department Carnival
Warwick Veterans Memorial Park, Warwick

Saturday, June 29

Wawayanda Food Truck Festival
11:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
1906 Route 284, Slate Hill

Wednesday, July 3
Port Jervis Food Truck and

Fireworks Festival

5:00 p.m.

Riverside Park, Port Jervis
*Fireworks when darkness falls.

Saturday, July 13

173rd Annual Firemen’s Day Parade
1:00 p.m. lineup, 2:00 p.m. step off
Port Jervis

Saturday, July 13
Hear the Echo...Summer Music Festival

Series: Circa 22 featuring Amy Smith
5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
197 Pine Hill Rd. Westtown

Saturday, July 13 - Sunday, July 14

America the Beautiful Festival
At the intersection of Route 209 and
Neversink Drive, Port Jervis

Saturday, July 20

Hear the Echo..Summer Music
Festival Series: Black Dirt Bandits
5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

197 Pine Hill Rd., Westtown

Friday, July 26

Hear the Echo..Summer Music
Festival Series: Kickin’ Nash
6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

197 Pine Hill Rd., Westtown

Saturday, July 27

Town of Tuxedo Summer Concerts:
Touch of Gray

5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Rain date: Sunday, July 28

Powerhouse Park, Tuxedo

Sunday, July 28
Third Annual Grateful Dead Tribute

Music & Crafts Festival
Harmony Hall

1:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

15 Liberty Rock Rd., Sloatsburg



Music « Art « Svents

Friday, August 2
Hear the Echo...Summer Music Festival

Series: Dan Brother Band
6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
197 Pine Hill Rd., Westtown

Tuesday, August 6

National Night Out Against Crime
6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Parade lines up in front of city hall at 5pm
Riverside Park, Port Jervis

Saturday, August 10

Hear the Echo..Summer Music Festival
Series: Boots & Bling Country Line
Dancing

5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

197 Pine Hill Rd., Westtown

Saturday, August 17

Bella Notte Italiana/Italian Festival
3:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Orange Square Park (between Pike/Sussex St.)
Port Jervis

Saturday, August 17
Hear the Echo...Summer Music Festival

Series: Some Guys and a Broad
5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
197 Pine Hill Rd., Westtown

Saturday, August 24
Hear the Echo...Summer Music

Festival Series: Kickin’ Nash
5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
197 Pine Hill Rd. Westtown

Sunday, August 25

2024 Minisink Valley Sweet Corn Festival
11:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
366 County Route 12, New Hampton

Saturday, August 31
Hear the Echo...Summer Music

Festival Series: Kinfolk
5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
197 Pine Hill Rd., Westtown

Sunday, September1
Annual Onion Festival

Featuring Jimmy Sturr and His Orchestra
2:00 p.m.

Pine Island American Legion Pavilion

16 Legion Rd., Pine Island

Saturday, September 7

Hear the Echo...Summer Music
Festival Series: OCbH

5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

197 Pine Hill Rd., Westtown

Sunday, September 15
Suffern Street Fair

10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Lafayette Ave., Suffern

Karl

Brabenec

New York State Assembly
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